
House menus

BREAKFAST
Available daily, 8am - 12pm

If you prefer a light breakfast or like to start the day with something healthy, our menu 
has options for everyone. Plus, check out our local dishes.  

BAAN SOHO
Available daily in The Dining Room, 12pm-12:30am

We're transporting you from one home in Soho House Bangkok to the Dining Room in 
Mumbai to enjoy some Thai dishes by Chef Kesinee Damrongsakul.

ALL DAY
Available daily, 12pm - 12:30am

The menu offers a selection of House Classics and local dishes.

LATE NIGHT
Available daily, 12:30am - 7am

Whether it’s dinner after dark or just a late night snack, our menu offers a range of 
mains and desserts. 

DESSERTS
Available daily, 8am - 12:30am

Complete your dining experience with a sweet treat, including classics with a House 
twist.



Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Our dishes are made here and may contain trace ingredi-
ents. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illlness. 
(v) - vegetarian (eggless) (pb)- plant based (gf)- gluten free. There is a discretionary 10% service charge added to your bill. The 
above prices are exclusive of taxes. 

Sides
MUSHROOM/ BAKED TOMATO/ BAKED BEANS/ AVOCADO/ SAUTEED SPINACH/ HASH 
BROWNS pb
CHICKEN/ PORK SAUSAGE/ BACON
TOAST, PRESERVES (sourdough/ multigrain/ white/ brown) pb

275

350
125

Locals
SADA/ MASALA DOSA, coconut chutney, sambar v, gf
ALOO PARATHA, curd pickle v
POORI BHAJI pb
SABUDANA KHICHDI, yoghurt v
KANDA POHA, sev, lemon v

325/ 350
325
350
325
300

Eggs
EGGS ANY STYLE, sourdough
EGGS FLORENTINE/ BENEDICT/ ROYALE
AVOCADO BENEDICT
SHAKSHOUKA, sourdough
SMOKED SALMON & SCRAMBLED EGGS, sourdough

375
400/ 500/ 650

575
475

1295

Plant based
AVOCADO TOAST, sourdough, basil, chilli pb (add poached eggs) 
PORRIDGE, banana, flax seeds pb
FRUIT BOWL pb
TOFU AKURI, sourdough pb
SMOOTHIE BOWLS avocado & kiwi/ blueberry & beetroot/ strawberry & 
banana pb

750/ 850
400
450
475

625/ 550/ 550

Classics
WAFFLES, strawberry compote, maple syrup
RICOTTA PANCAKES, blueberry compote
CROISSANT/ PAIN AU CHOCOLAT
COCONUT/ NATURAL YOGHURT, granola, berries v
FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST, eggs any style, mushroom, tomato, bacon, pork 
sausage, baked beans, hash browns, toast
FULL VEGGIE BREAKFAST, avocado, mushroom, tomato, spinach, baked beans, 
hash browns, toast v, pb

475
500

225/ 250
375
850

750

CLUB BREAKFAST at 675
eggs any style, toast, freshly squeezed juice & tea/ coffee

BREAKFAST MENU



Smoothies
COFFEE & BANANA SMOOTHIE espresso, banana, dates, soy milk, chia seeds, cocoa nibs
APPLE & OATS SMOOTHIE apple, banana, oats, honey, cinnamon, soy milk

315
315

House cold press
GREEN JUICE/ RED JUICE green apple, cucumber, celery/ beetroot, 
pomegranate, red apple, ginger

315

Fresh juices
MALTA ORANGE/ PINEAPPLE/ WATERMELON/ TENDER COCONUT 315

Simply native kombucha
GINGER & TURMERIC/ MANGO/ BLUEBERRY 465

Tea
From Tea Culture of the world- loose leaf
ENGLISH BREAKFAST/ EARL GREY/ ASSAM/ DARJEELING/ MOROCCAN MINT/ 
GREEN/ JASMINE/ CHAMOMILE/ FRESH MINT
CUTTING MASALA CHAI

210

135

Coffee
House espresso blend from Subko
ESPRESSO/ MACCHIATO/ CORTADO/ AMERICANO/ ICED AMERICANO
LATTE/ CAPPUCCINO/ FLAT WHITE/ MOCHA/ ICED MOCHA/ ICED LATTE
HOT CHOCOLATE/ ICED CHOCOLATE/ MATCHA LATTE

Alternative milk-30
Oat/ Soy

250
275
445

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Our dishes are made here and may contain trace ingredi-
ents. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illlness. 
(v) - vegetarian (eggless) (pb)- plant based (gf)- gluten free. There is a discretionary 10% service charge added to your bill. The 
above prices are exclusive of taxes. 

BREAKFAST MENU



Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Our dishes are made here and may contain trace ingredi-
ents. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illlness. 
(v) - vegetarian (eggless) (pb)- plant based (gf)- gluten free. There is a discretionary 10% service charge added to your bill. The 
above prices are exclusive of taxes. 

Smalls
SOM TUM, green papaya, chilli, lime pb
TOM YUM GOONG ROLL, fresh spring roll, prawns, tom yum gf
GAI HOR BAI TOEY, pandan wrapped chicken, spicy tomato dip gf
GAI SATAY, chicken skewers, sunflower curry dip
YUM SOM O, pomelo, bean sprouts, coconut, chilli v
PLA NUEA ORN, buff, coriander, cherry tomato, fish sauce

575
600
625
695
775
675

BAAN SOHO

Starters
PLA GOONG, grilled tiger prawns, lemongrass, chilli, coconut milk gf
PLA MAKHEUA, eggplant, lemongrass, chilli, coconut milk pb
PLA OF TOFU & EGGPLANT, lemongrass, shallots, caramel soy v
PLA OF RED SNAPPER, lemongrass, shallots, caramel fish sauce
TOD MUN PLA, fish cakes, scallion & chilli dip
GAI YANG, grilled chicken, roasted rice, tamarind

1125
575
475
800
725
775

Mains
PAD PONG KAREE, soft shell crab, yellow curry 
KRA POW KAI CHICKEN/ PORK, Thai basil, chilli, jasmine rice, egg
KRA POW TOFU, Thai basil, chilli, jasmine rice pb
PAD THAI TOFU/ CHICKEN/ PRAWNS, stir fried noodles, sweet tamarind
MUSSAMAN KEA, braised lamb rack, red curry, coconut milk
GAENG KIEW WAN, green curry, tofu, vegetables v gf
TOM KHA HED, mushroom coconut soup, lemongrass, chilli v

1200
850/ 1150

650
650/ 825/ 1150

2300
750
525

Sides
STEAMED RICE gf pb
EGG FRIED RICE
PAD PAK BOONG, morning glory, garlic, chilli gf
STIR FRIED VEGETABLES pb

250
625
475
425

Desserts
KHAO NIEW MAMONG, mango, coconut rice, coconut ice cream pb
TUB TIM KROB, water chestnut, coconut panna cotta, fresh coconut v
KANOM BAA BIN, coconut cake

550
550
350



Small
CORN RIBS, garlic mayo, gf, pb
SEASONAL DIP, root chips/lavash
SOUP OF THE DAY, sourdough v
AMRITSARI FISH, garlic chutney
VADA PAO, green chilli, smoked cheese v
CHILLI CHEESE TOAST, scamorza & cheddar v
SPICED MAKHANA v, gf
EDAMAME, salted/ sweet chilli pb

Starter
KUNG PAO CHICKEN, sunflower seeds, chilli
CALAMARI, lemon, chilli
RED SNAPPER CEVICHE, grapefruit, fennel gf
STEAK TARTARE, sourdough
PARSLEY & LIME TOFU, wilted greens pb
MFC, Mumbai fried chicken

Salad & Sandwiches 
QUINOA & FETA SALAD, fig, apricot v 
MANGO & BELL PEPPER SALAD, maple & chilli dressing
CHICKEN AVOCADO SALAD, parmesan, romaine gf
ROASTED BEET, greek yoghurt, mint v
KATHI ROLL paneer / chicken
QUESADILLA, refried beans, mozzarella, cilantro pb
DIRTY BURGER, fries
CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER, chili mayo, fries 
AVOCADO TOAST, sourdough, basil, chilli pb
CLUB CHICKEN WRAP, bacon, tomato, egg, dijonnaise

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Our dishes are made here and may contain trace ingredi-
ents. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illlness. 
(v) - vegetarian (eggless) (pb)- plant based (gf)- gluten free. There is a discretionary 10% service charge added to your bill. The 
above prices are exclusive of taxes. 

325
425
400
775
375
495
275

525/ 550

695
675
725
625
575
725

675
675
775
625
650
575
775
750

750/850
695

ORGANIC SALAD gf, pb at 750
(sourced from local organic farm)

kale, rucola, star fruit, beans, red radish, rosella, add poached egg at 150

BIBIMBAP at 800/ 950/ 1100
TOFU / CHICKEN / PRAWN

Korean chilli paste, rice vinegar, kimchi, pickled vegetable, jasmine rice

ALL DAY



Tandoor kachumber, garlic chutney

TANDOORI PRAWNS gf
FISH TIKKA gf
LAMB SEEKH KEBAB gf
KALI MIRCH MURG TIKKA gf
KASUNDI BROCCOLI gf
YELLOW CHILLI PANEER TIKKA v,gf
DAHI KE KEBAB v,gf

1175
975
975
775
550
725
675

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Our dishes are made here and may contain trace ingredi-
ents. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illlness. 
(v) - vegetarian (eggless) (pb)- plant based (gf)- gluten free. There is a discretionary 10% service charge added to your bill. The 
above prices are exclusive of taxes. 

Mains every house

RED SNAPPER, spinach, lemon butter gf
LAMB CHOP, spiced yogurt, kohirabi gf
FLAT IRON CHICKEN, french fries
BUILD YOUR OWN BOWL
MAC N CHEESE, scamorza, parmesan v
CAULIFLOWER, green romesco, chilli pb
SPAGHETTI, aglio e olio v

1150
2300

875
875
775
595
795

Mains
MUTTON BHUNA, rumali roti
GOSHT DUM BIRYANI gf
ALLEPPEY FISH CURRY, brown rice gf
BUTTER CHICKEN, garlic naan 
AMRITSARI CHOLE, masala kulcha v
DAL MAKHANI, jeera rice v, gf
GATTE KI KADHI, ghee roti v
LASSONI PALAK, tofu pb

1100
1075
1025
875
625
575
675
600

Sides
MASALA PAPAD v pb
FRENCH FRIES masala/ plain/ parmesan truffle v
SAUTEED SPINACH gf
INDIAN BREADS naan/ roti v
GARLIC CHEESE NAAN v
SWEET POTATO FRIES v

175
295/ 275/ 495

250
135
350
325

ALL DAY



Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Our dishes are made here and may contain trace ingredi-
ents. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illlness. 
(v) - vegetarian (eggless) (pb)- plant based (gf)- gluten free. There is a discretionary 10% service charge added to your bill. The 
above prices are exclusive of taxes. 

Smalls & starters
AVOCADO TOAST, sourdough, basil, chilli pb
SEASONAL DIP, lavash/ root chips pb
MFC mumbai fried chicken
CORN RIBS, garlic mayo gf, pb
CHILLI CHEESE TOAST, scamorza & cheddar v

750/ 850
425
725
325
495

LATE NIGHT MENU

Sandwiches & salad
QUESADILLA, refried beans, mozzarella, cilantro pb
CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER, chilli mayo, fries 
CLUB CHICKEN WRAP, bacon, tomato egg, mayo
KATHI ROLL, (chicken/paneer)

575
750
695
650

Mains
GATTE KI KADHI, tawa paratha v
DAL MAKHNI, jeera rice v,gf
BUTTER CHICKEN, tawa paratha
MAC N CHEESE, scarmorza, parmesan v
GOSHT DUM BIRYANI

675
575
875
775

1075

Sides
FRENCH FRIES, masala, parmesan & truffle v
SWEET POTATO FRIES v
SAUTEED SPINACH gf

295/495
325
250

Dessert
BISCOFF CHEESECAKE, creme fraiche & cookie crumble v
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING, vanilla ice cream
DARK CHOCOLATE CAKE

525
575
450



Dessert

DARK CHOCOLATE CAKE
WHITE CHOCOLATE MOUSSE, strawberry v
BISCOFF CHEESECAKE, creme fraiche, cookie crumble v
MANGO & SAGO, pudding v
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING, vanilla ice cream
GULAB JAMUN, rabdi v
GELATO OR SORBET v
HOUSE COOKIE, chocolate sauce

450
575
525
500
575
525
375
250

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Our dishes are made here and may contain trace ingredi-
ents. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illlness. 
(v) - vegetarian (eggless) (pb)- plant based (gf)- gluten free. There is a discretionary 10% service charge added to your bill. The 
above prices are exclusive of taxes. 


