

## House menus

#### **BREAKFAST**

Available daily, 8am - 12pm

If you prefer a light breakfast or like to start the day with something healthy, our menu has options for everyone. Plus, check out our local dishes.

#### **BAAN SOHO**

Available daily in The Dining Room, 12pm-12:30am

We're transporting you from one home in Soho House Bangkok to the Dining Room in Mumbai to enjoy some Thai dishes by Chef Kesinee Damrongsakul.

#### **ALL DAY**

Available daily, 12pm - 12:30am

The menu offers a selection of House Classics and local dishes.

#### LATE NIGHT

Available daily, 12:30am - 7am

Whether it's dinner after dark or just a late night snack, our menu offers a range of mains and desserts.

#### **DESSERTS**

Available daily, 8am - 12:30am

Complete your dining experience with a sweet treat, including classics with a House twist.

## **BREAKFAST MENU**



125

### **CLUB BREAKFAST** at 675

eggs any style, toast, freshly squeezed juice & tea/ coffee

### Classics

WAFFLES, strawberry compote, maple syrup RICOTTA PANCAKES, blueberry compote CROISSANT/ PAIN AU CHOCOLAT COCONUT/ NATURAL YOGHURT, granola, berries v FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST, eggs any style, mushroom, tomato, bacon, pork sausage, baked beans, hash browns, toast FULL VEGGIE BREAKFAST, avocado, mushroom, tomato, spinach, baked beans, hash browns, toast v, pb	475 500 225/250 375 850
Plant based  AVOCADO TOAST, sourdough, basil, chilli pb (add poached eggs)  PORRIDGE, banana, flax seeds pb  FRUIT BOWL pb  TOFU AKURI, sourdough pb  SMOOTHIE BOWLS avocado & kiwi/ blueberry & beetroot/ strawberry & banana pb	750/ 850 400 450 475 625/ 550/ 550
EGGS ANY STYLE, sourdough EGGS FLORENTINE/ BENEDICT/ ROYALE AVOCADO BENEDICT SHAKSHOUKA, sourdough SMOKED SALMON & SCRAMBLED EGGS, sourdough	375 400/500/650 575 475 1295
Locals  SADA/ MASALA DOSA, coconut chutney, sambar v, gf ALOO PARATHA, curd pickle v POORI BHAJI pb SABUDANA KHICHDI, yoghurt v KANDA POHA, sev, lemon v	325/350 325 350 325 300
Sides  MUSHROOM/ BAKED TOMATO/ BAKED BEANS/ AVOCADO/ SAUTEED SPINACH/ HAS BROWNS pb	H 275
CHICKEN/ PORK SAUSAGE/ BACON	350

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Our dishes are made here and may contain trace ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illlness. (v) - vegetarian (eggless) (pb)- plant based (gf)- gluten free. There is a discretionary 10% service charge added to your bill. The above prices are exclusive of taxes.

TOAST, PRESERVES (sourdough/multigrain/white/brown) pb

### **BREAKFAST MENU**



#### Coffee

# House espresso blend from Subko

ESPRESSO/ MACCHIATO/ CORTADO/ AMERICANO/ ICED AMERICANO	250
LATTE/ CAPPUCCINO/ FLAT WHITE/ MOCHA/ ICED MOCHA/ ICED LATTE	275
HOT CHOCOLATE/ ICED CHOCOLATE/ MATCHA LATTE	445

Alternative milk-30 Oat/ Soy

#### Tea

### From Tea Culture of the world-loose leaf

ENGLISH BREAKFAST/ EARL GREY/ ASSAM/ DARJEELING/ MOROCCAN MINT/	210
GREEN/ JASMINE/ CHAMOMILE/ FRESH MINT	
CUTTING MASALA CHAI	135

# Simply native kombucha

GINGER & TURMERIC / MANGO / BLUEBERRY	465
GINGER & LURMERIC/ MANGO/ DLUEDERRY	400

# Fresh juices

MALTA ORANGE/ PINEAPPLE/ WATERMELON/	TENDER COCONUT 3	515
--------------------------------------	------------------	-----

# House cold press

GREEN JUICE/RED JUICE green apple, cucumber, celery/beetroot,	315
pomegranate, red apple, ginger	

## **Smoothies**

COFFEE & BANANA SMOOTHIE espresso, banana, dates, soy milk, chia seeds, cocoa nibs	315
APPLE & OATS SMOOTHIE apple, banana, oats, honey, cinnamon, soy milk	315

## **BAAN SOHO**



S	m	ıa	S

SOM TUM, green papaya, chilli, lime pb	575
TOM YUM GOONG ROLL, fresh spring roll, prawns, tom yum gf	600
GAI HOR BAI TOEY, pandan wrapped chicken, spicy tomato dip gf	625
GAI SATAY, chicken skewers, sunflower curry dip	695
YUM SOM O, pomelo, bean sprouts, coconut, chilli v	775
PLA NUEA ORN, buff, coriander, cherry tomato, fish sauce	675

## **Starters**

PLA GOONG, grilled tiger prawns, lemongrass, chilli, coconut milk gf	1125
PLA MAKHEUA, eggplant, lemongrass, chilli, coconut milk pb	575
PLA OF TOFU & EGGPLANT, lemongrass, shallots, caramel soy v	475
PLA OF RED SNAPPER, lemongrass, shallots, caramel fish sauce	800
TOD MUN PLA, fish cakes, scallion & chilli dip	725
GAI YANG, grilled chicken, roasted rice, tamarind	775

# Mains

PAD PONG KAREE, soft shell crab, yellow curry	1200
KRA POW KAI CHICKEN/ PORK, Thai basil, chilli, jasmine rice, egg	850/1150
KRA POW TOFU, Thai basil, chilli, jasmine rice pb	650
PAD THAI TOFU/ CHICKEN/ PRAWNS, stir fried noodles, sweet tamarind	650/825/1150
MUSSAMAN KEA, braised lamb rack, red curry, coconut milk	2300
GAENG KIEW WAN, green curry, tofu, vegetables v gf	750
TOM KHA HED, mushroom coconut soup, lemongrass, chilli v	525

## **Sides**

STEAMED RICE gf pb	250
EGG FRIED RICE	625
PAD PAK BOONG, morning glory, garlic, chilli gf	475
STIR FRIED VEGETABLES pb	425

### **Desserts**

KHAO NIEW MAMONG, mango, coconut rice, coconut ice cream pb	550
TUB TIM KROB, water chestnut, coconut panna cotta, fresh coconut v	550
KANOM BAA BIN, coconut cake	350

#### **ALL DAY**



### Small

CORN RIBS, garlic mayo, gf, pb	325
SEASONAL DIP, root chips/lavash	425
SOUP OF THE DAY, sourdough v	400
AMRITSARI FISH, garlic chutney	775
VADA PAO, green chilli, smoked cheese v	375
CHILLI CHEESE TOAST, scamorza & cheddar v	495
SPICED MAKHANA v, gf	275
EDAMAME, salted/ sweet chilli pb	525/550

#### Starter

KUNG PAO CHICKEN, sunflower seeds, chilli	695
CALAMARI, lemon, chilli	675
RED SNAPPER CEVICHE, grapefruit, fennel gf	725
STEAK TARTARE, sourdough	625
PARSLEY & LIME TOFU, wilted greens pb	575
MFC, Mumbai fried chicken	725

### ORGANIC SALAD gf, pb at 750

(sourced from local organic farm)

kale, rucola, star fruit, beans, red radish, rosella, add poached egg at 150

## Salad & Sandwiches

QUINOA & FETA SALAD, fig, apricot v	675
MANGO & BELL PEPPER SALAD, maple & chilli dressing	675
CHICKEN AVOCADO SALAD, parmesan, romaine gf	775
ROASTED BEET, greek yoghurt, mint v	625
KATHI ROLL paneer / chicken	650
QUESADILLA, refried beans, mozzarella, cilantro pb	575
DIRTY BURGER, fries	775
CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER, chili mayo, fries	750
AVOCADO TOAST, sourdough, basil, chilli pb	750/850
CLUB CHICKEN WRAP, bacon, tomato, egg, dijonnaise	695

### BIBIMBAP at 800/950/1100

TOFU / CHICKEN / PRAWN

Korean chilli paste, rice vinegar, kimchi, pickled vegetable, jasmine rice

ALL DAY	
Tandoor kachumber, garlic chutney	<u></u>
TANDOORI PRAWNS gf FISH TIKKA gf LAMB SEEKH KEBAB gf KALI MIRCH MURG TIKKA gf KASUNDI BROCCOLI gf	1175 975 975 775 550
YELLOW CHILLI PANEER TIKKA v,gf DAHI KE KEBAB v,gf	725 675
Mains every house	
RED SNAPPER, spinach, lemon butter gf LAMB CHOP, spiced yogurt, kohirabi gf FLAT IRON CHICKEN, french fries BUILD YOUR OWN BOWL MAC N CHEESE, scamorza, parmesan v CAULIFLOWER, green romesco, chilli pb SPAGHETTI, aglio e olio v	1150 2300 875 875 775 595 795
Mains	
MUTTON BHUNA, rumali roti GOSHT DUM BIRYANI gf ALLEPPEY FISH CURRY, brown rice gf BUTTER CHICKEN, garlic naan AMRITSARI CHOLE, masala kulcha v DAL MAKHANI, jeera rice v, gf GATTE KI KADHI, ghee roti v LASSONI PALAK, tofu pb	1100 1075 1025 875 625 575 675
Sides	
MASALA PAPAD v pb FRENCH FRIES masala/ plain/ parmesan truffle v SAUTEED SPINACH gf INDIAN BREADS naan/ roti v GARLIC CHEESE NAAN v SWEET POTATO FRIES v	175 295/275/495 250 135 350 325

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Our dishes are made here and may contain trace ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illlness. (v) - vegetarian (eggless) (pb)- plant based (gf)- gluten free. There is a discretionary 10% service charge added to your bill. The above prices are exclusive of taxes.

### LATE NIGHT MENU



450

# Smalls & starters

DARK CHOCOLATE CAKE

AVOCADO TOAST, sourdough, basil, chilli pb SEASONAL DIP, lavash/root chips pb MFC mumbai fried chicken CORN RIBS, garlic mayo gf, pb CHILLI CHEESE TOAST, scamorza & cheddar v	750/850 425 725 325 495
Sandwiches & salad	
QUESADILLA, refried beans, mozzarella, cilantro pb CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER, chilli mayo, fries CLUB CHICKEN WRAP, bacon, tomato egg, mayo KATHI ROLL, (chicken/paneer)	575 750 695 650
Mains	
GATTE KI KADHI, tawa paratha v DAL MAKHNI, jeera rice v,gf BUTTER CHICKEN, tawa paratha MAC N CHEESE, scarmorza, parmesan v GOSHT DUM BIRYANI	675 575 875 775 1075
Sides	
FRENCH FRIES, masala, parmesan & truffle v SWEET POTATO FRIES v SAUTEED SPINACH gf	295/495 325 250
Dessert	
BISCOFF CHEESECAKE, creme fraiche & cookie crumble v STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING, vanilla ice cream	525 575



## Dessert

DARK CHOCOLATE CAKE	450
WHITE CHOCOLATE MOUSSE, strawberry v	575
BISCOFF CHEESECAKE, creme fraiche, cookie crumble v	525
MANGO & SAGO, pudding v	500
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING, vanilla ice cream	575
GULAB JAMUN, rabdi v	525
GELATO OR SORBET v	375
HOUSE COOKIE, chocolate sauce	250